DataSheet U .com4
YF SERIES TO 20 WATTS
WWW.WALLINDUSTRIES.COM1 603 778 2300
UP TO 20 WATTS - YF SERIES
ULTRA-WIDE INPUT, LOW QUIESCENT CURRENT
FEATURES
• Single, Dual and Triple Outputs

short circuit and overvoltage protection. The series’ design technology allows up to 20 watts of output power from a
1.60” x 2.0” x 0.40” case. These current mode control forward converters are designed for improved transient response
and reduced stress on switching components and do not require external input filtering, making it a preferred source
over industry alternatives.
8/9/2005
DataSheet U .com4
TO 20 WATTS YF SERIES
2WWW.WALLINDUSTRIES.COM 603 778 2300
Input Output Output Over Model
Voltage Voltage Current Voltage Number
(VDC) (VDC) (Amps) (VDC)
Input Output Output Over Model
Voltage Voltage Current Voltage Number
(VDC) (VDC) (Amps) Protection
9-18 3.3 4.0 3.9 YF12S33-4000
5 4.0 6.2 YF12S5-4000
12 1.67 15 YF12S12-1600
15 1.33 18 YF12S15-1330
±12 0.83 15 YF12D12-830
±15 0.66 18 YF12D15-660
9-18 3.3/±12 3/.300 10% YF12T3.312-17
3.3/±15 3/.250 10% YF12T3.315-17
5/±12 2/.300 10% YF12T512-17
5/±15 2/.250 10% YF12T515-17
18-36 3.3 4.0 3.9 YF24S33-4000
5 4.0 6.2 YF24S5-4000
12 1.67 15 YF24S12-1600
15 1.33 18 YF24S15-1330
±12 0.83 15 YF24D12-830
±15 0.66 18 YF24D15-660
18-36 3.3/±12 3/.300 10% YF24T3.312-17
3.3/±15 3/.250 10% YF24T3.315-17
5/±12 2/.300 10% YF24T512-17
5/±15 2/.250 10% YF24T515-17
36-75 3.3 4.0 3.9 YF48S33-4000
5 4.0 6.2 YF48S5-4000
12 1.67 15 YF48S12-1600
15 1.33 18 YF48S15-1330
36-75 3.3/±12 3/.300 10% YF48T3.312-17
3.3/±15 3/.250 10% YF48T3.315-17
5/±12 2/.300 10% YF48T512-17
5/±15 2/.250 10% YF48T515-17
9-36 5 3.0 6.2 YFW24S5-3000
12 1.25 15 YFW24S12-1250
15 1.0 18 YFW24S15-1000
±5 1.50 6.2 YFW24D5-1500
±12 0.83 15 YFW24D12-830
±15 0.66 18 YFW24D15-660
20-75 5 3.0 6.2 YFW48S5-3000
12 1.25 15 YFW48S12-1250
15 1.0 18 YFW48S15-1000
±5 1.50 6.2 YFW48D5-1500
9-36 3.3 4.0 3.9 YFW24S3.3-4000
5 4.0 6.2 YFW24S5-4000
12 1.66 15 YFW24S12-1600
15 1.33 18 YFW24S15-1330
±12 0.83 15 YFW24D12-830
±15 0.66 18 YFW24D15-660
18-75 3.3 4.0 3.9 YFW48S3.3-4000
5 4.0 6.2 YFW48S5-4000
12 1.66 15 YFW48S12-1600
15 1.33 18 YFW48S15-1300
±12 0.83 15 YFW48D12-830
±15 0.66 18 YFW48D15-660
PIN CONNECTIONS
Single Dual Triple
1 +Vin +Vin +Vin
2 -Vin -Vin -Vin